
St. Mary School 2023-2024 
 
 
OFFICE 

Joe Scarpino Principal jscarpino@saintmaryplano.com 
Carrie Lohrey School Administrative 

Assistant and Parish Business 
Manager 

clohrey@saintmaryplano.com 

 
 
FACULTY 

Madeline McGill Grade K mmcgill@saintmaryplano.com 

Kellie Scarpino Grade 1 kscarpino@saintmaryplano.com 
Patty Lee Grade 2 plee@saintmaryplano.com 

Lisa McGill Grade 3 lmcgill@saintmaryplano.com 

Kim Kendall Grade 4 kkendall@saintmaryplano.com 
Amy Suchaczewski Grade 5 asuchaczewski@saintmaryplano.com 

Peggy Thierer Grades 6-8 Language Arts and 
Grade 6 Religion 

pthierer@saintmaryplano.com 

Melanie Mraz Grades 6-8 Science and Social 
Studies and Grade 7 Religion 

mmraz@saintmaryplano.com 

Sarah Rothlisberger Grades 6-8 Mathematics and 
Grade 8 Religion 

srothlisberger@saintmaryplano.com 

Anna Love Art and Music alove@saintmaryplano.com 
Sophia Kramer PE and Technology skramer@saintmaryplano.com 

 
 
SUPPORT STAFF 

Peyton Beatty Support Teacher (Aug-Sept) pbeatty@saintmaryplano.com 
 

Julie Frieders Lead Support Teacher jfrieders@saintmaryplano.com 

Gail Kleefisch Grade K Sub (Aug-Nov) 
Support Teacher (Nov-May) 

gkleefisch@saintmaryplano.com 
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